PERSONAL FINANCE 13



Place: New Delhi

Sr. No.

5

6

2

Sr. No. Particulars

Total income

Profit before tax

Profit after tax

Particulars

Profit before tax

Revenue from operations

Paid-up equity share capital

(Face value of ₹10 each)

Key standalone financial information is given below:

Profit for the period (attributable to owners of the company)

Other equity (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Basic and diluted earnings per share (₹) (not annualised)

Total comprehensive income (attributable to owners of the company)

Date : July 22, 2020

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No. 2, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj - Phase II, New Delhi - 110 070 CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | Phone: 011-46044220, Fax: 011-46044399 | Email: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com, Website: www.heromotocorp.com

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other applicable Regulations of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company shall be held on Thursday, August 13, 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the guarter ended June 30, 2020 Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020.

This intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www.heromotocorp.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd. Sd/

Neerja Sharma Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer

Regd. Office: 703, Arunac RASH Email: info@mpsir

2015, meeting of the Board 1:00 p.m. at the registered

Date: 23.07.2020

Phase II, MEPZ- SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai 600045 Notice is hereby given that __C021997; Email: investorservices@igarashimotors.co.in

NOTICE

Barakhamba Road, New Denat pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ DOS3/ Financial Results (Standalo November, 2018, requests have been received by the and Year ended on March 31steen A Lalcheta, A/152 Ayodhya Nagar Society, Behard The said Information is Karelibag, Vadodara - 390018 along with the Court www.mpsinfotec.com under of 2018) for issue of duplicate share certificate and NEAPS and BSE Listing Cersoares that are held in the name of the shareholders as i.e. www.bseindia.com & wwier's name. These shares were claimed to have been could not be transferred in their favour.

and the state of t				
Name of the Transferee (Buyer)	Folio No.	No.of Shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Nitaben A Lalcheta	00008880	112	8883 41559	8116501 to 8116600 30616450 to 30616461

pany will proceed to transfer the securities in favour of

For Igarashi Motors India Limited P.DINAKARA BABU Company Secretary

BAJAJ HOLDINGS & INVEST be company at its registered office within 30 days from compa

CIN: L65993PN1945PLC004656 without any further information. Registered Office: Mumbai - Pune Road, Akur Website: www.bhil.in | E-mail ID: investors@bhil.in | Te

Extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for the

e	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner,	STATISTICS OF THE OWNER, THE OWNE
~		
	HTEX LI	
	R I I ROLL O' BREET	IVER II SHEET
	DODGOOD INTERNATIONAL	

Quarte Pais Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai 400 011 30 23074585, Fax No. (022) 23080022

gicom website: www.nsmiechex.com				
FOR THE QUARTER	AND YEAR	NDED 31ST N	IARCH 2020	
(Rs. In Lacs)				
Quarter	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
31.03.2020	31.03.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2019	
Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
0000000	0005.00	7000.00	0007.05	

-	2002.90	2395.29	7622.39	8397.25
tems)	44.73	128.05	221.54	404.25
	44.73	128.05	221.54	404.25
	-27.96	71.97	99.66	292.17
ex)	-28.90	71.03	98.97	291.23
.0	739.10	739.10	739.10	739.10
b	1880.17		1880.17	1781.20
P. B.				

Note: The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2020 what of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 22 July 2020, subjected to limited review by statutations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended in reviewd by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the on the website of the Company, BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. 1 July, 2020.

1.10

-0.39

r ended March 31, 2020 have been prepared in accordance idards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of ed accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 2020 and March 31, 2019 are the balancing figure between ncial year and the published figures of nine months ended

are available on the Stock Exchange website and on

For RISHI TECHTEX LTD. sd/ Abhishek Patel **Managing Director** DIN: 05183410

1.35

1.35

3.95

3.95

RISHI LASER LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1992PLC066412 612, V. K. Indl. Estate, 10/14 its Street, Byculla (W) Mumbal 400 011 Email: rlol.mumbai@rishilaser.com Web: www.rishilaser.com

NOTICE by given that pursuant to Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 and 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 and any amendments thereof, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, July 28, 2020, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the audited results (Standalone Consolidated) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2020.

The said notice can be accessed Company's website www.rishilaser.com and also on the vebsite of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For RISHI LASER LIMITED Harshad Pate **Managing Director**

Place: Mumbai Date : July 23, 2020

MEGASOFT LIMITED No.85, Kutchery Road, Mylapore, Chennal-600004, TN, India Tel: +91 (44) 2461 6768, Fax: +91 (44) 2461 7810 Website: www.megasoft.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, July 30, 2020 interalia to consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2020.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.megasoft.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange Websites at http://www.bseindia.com and

For MEGASOFT LIMITED Sd/-

Date: 21.07.2020

(Shridhar Thathachary) Chief Financial Officer

ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: Premises No.13A, 13th Floor, Earnest House NCPA Road, Block III, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021 CIN:L72200MH1995PLC085488

PHONE: 022-66816400; WEBSITE:www.allieddigital.net E-MAIL:cs@allieddigital.net / investors@allieddigital.net NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to the Regulation 29/11/2

FORTHER OF SOANO THE TIME VALUE TO THE REGULATION THE ie Board of unbush. July 30, 2020 to consider, approve an eld on Thirischy, July 30, 2020 to consider, approve an ake on record the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidate inancial Results of the Company for the quarter ende fune, 30, 2020 along with Limited Review Report amongs

une, 30, 2020 along with Limited resistance retains ther matters. Further pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), tegulations, 2015 read with amendments interest and eferring to the clarification regarding trading restriction seriod given by NSE vide letter dated April 02, 2019 vide (N. NSE/CML/2019)11 and SSE vide its letter dated April 22, 2019 vide Ref No. LIST/COMP/01/2019-20, the Trading 12, 2019 vide Ref No. LIST/COMP/01/2019-20, the Trading videow for all Designated/Connected Persons from 1010 videow for the 1010 videow for all Designated/Connected Persons from 1010 videow for the 1010 videow for all Designated/Connected Persons from 1010 videow for all Designated Connected Persons from 1010 videow for all Videow for al

ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITE

CS Neha Bagli



Pune 22 July 2020





































(R

न टावर, ई-1, इांडेवालान ई दिल्ली-110055

011-6608 3108

फॉर्म ए में साय- ॥, नई दिल्ली - 110049

क्रमांक 7 पर इ मास्टर सर्कुलर द्वारा निर्धारित

समाप्ति के लिए है तथा आईडीबीआई बैंक द्वार

(बी)

आईबीबीआई पंजी अपने

ई-दिनांक: 23.07.2021 तान दायित्वों की पूर्ति में चूक

पंजी. कार्यालयः है करन बताएं कि क्यों नहीं उन्हें

या है।

निधियों

गरदाता से प्राप्त वित्त का

निर्दिष्ट प्रयोजनों हेतु नहीं

लिए वित्त प्राप्त किया गया

वयाँ को उपयोगान्तर अन्य

निन तौर-तरीकों द्वारा धामपुर व्यनियों अथवा अन्य कार्पीरेट

यथावत् रहेंगे। विकास हेतु गानवंड

या

के बजाए 5 दिस् हुआ है।

सर्वल इंडिया प्राट

के लिए बिज़नेस

दिनांक 12 जून ड

उक्त सार्वजनिब-



हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः द ग्रेन्ड प्लाजा, लॉट नं. 2, नेल्सन मंडेला रोड, वसत कुज - फेस-॥, नई दिल्ली - 110 070 CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | फोन: 011-46044220 फैक्स: 011-46044399 | इंमेल: secretarialho@heromotocorp.co वेबसाइट: www.heromotocorp.com

स्वना

एतदुद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभूति विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीबद्ध दायित्वों और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 व अन्य लागू विनियमों के साथ पठित विनियम 29 के अनुपालन में, कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक जून 30, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैन्डलोन एवं कंसोलिडेटेडे अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार करने के साथ-साथ अनुमोदन के लिए गुरुवार, अगस्त 13, 2020 को आयोजित की जाएगी।

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.heromotocorp.com और स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइटों www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com जहां कंपनी के शेयर सुचीबद्ध हैं, पर भी उपलब्ध है।

दिल्ली-110002,

पूर्ण भुगतान होने की तिथि तक के साथ अध्यथीन होगा।

दिनांक : 21 जुलाई 2020, स्थान : फरीदाबाद

के लिए कहा गया था।

के नाम से जाना गया है)

दिल्ली-110002, फोन-011-41204444

हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड के लिए

नीरजा शर्मा कंपनी सचिव एव

स्थान : नई दिल्ली विनांक : जुलाई 22, 2020 मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी

डीएमआई फाईनेंस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः १-10, तृतीय तल, एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग, बहादुर शाह जफर मार्ग, नई

शाखा कार्यालयः १-10, तृतीय तल, एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग, बहादुर शाह जफर मार्ग, नई

कब्जा सूचना (परिशिष्ट IV नियम 8(1))

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन)

जबिक प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने डीएमआई फाईनेंस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, कम्पनीज अधिनियम 1956 के अधीन

शामिल एक कप्पनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय- 9-10, तृतीय तल, एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग, बहादुरशाहजफर

मार्ग, नई दिल्ली- 110002 एवं शाखा कार्यालय- 9-10, तृतीय तल, एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग, बहादुरशाहजफा

मार्ग, नई दिल्ली- 110002 की ओर से वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनगर्ठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित

का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का संख्यांक 54) एवं धारा 13 (2) सपठित (नियम 9) का प्रतिभूति

हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के तहत दिए गए अधिकारों का प्रयोग करते हुए दिनांक 21 जून 2019 को एक

माँग नोटिस जारी करके ऋणी मैसर्स एसएसजी इन्फ्राटेक प्राईवेट लिमिटेड एवं सह-ऋणी जेपीएस रीनफोस्ड पाईप्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड एवं श्री हरजीत सिंह साहनी, पता- डी-835 द्वितीय तल, न्यु फ्रेन्ड्स कॉलोनी

दिल्ली- 110065 एवं निजी जमानतदारों श्री अर्जुन प्रीत सिंह एवं पम्मी साहनी और बंधककर्ता श्री हरजीत

सिंह साहनी तथा चरणजीत सिंह साहनी को नोटिस में वर्णित राशि रू. 11,01,64,031/- (रूपये ग्यारह करोड़ एक लाख चौसठ हजार इकतीस मात्र) उक्त नोटिस के मिलने की तारीख से 60 दिनों के भीतर अदा करने

ऋणी/सह-ऋणी/निजी जमानतियों/बंधककर्ताओं द्वारा राशि के भुगतान करने में असफल होने पर, ऋणियों/

सह-ऋणियों/ बंधककर्ताओं/निजी जमानतदारों को विशेष रूप से तथा जनसामान्य को साधारणतया एतद् द्वारा

सचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त एक्ट की धारा 13(4) के सपठित नियम 9 के अन्तर्गत निहित

शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए निम्न वर्णित सम्पत्ति का भौतिक कब्जा दिनांक 21 जुलाई, 2020 को ले लिया है।

ऋणियों/सह–ऋणियों/बंधककर्ताओं/निजी जमानतदारों को विशेष रूप से एवं जन साधारण को सामान्य रूप से इस नोटिस के द्वारा चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्नलिखित संपत्तियों से सम्बन्धित कोई संव्यवहार न करें,

निम्न वर्णित सम्पत्तियों में किया गया कोई भी संब्यवहार डीएमआई फाईनेंस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, शाखा- 9-10,

तृतीय तल, एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग, बहादुरशाहजफर मार्ग, नई दिल्ली- 110002 के रू. 8,93,29,208/ (रूपये आठ करोड़ तिरानवे लाख उनतीस हजार दो सौ आठ मात्र) दिनांक 3 जुलाई, 2020 तक एवं दिनांक

जुलाई 2020 से बकाया अनुबंधों की दरों से आगे के ब्याज, आकस्मिक खर्चों, लागतों व प्रभारों इत्यादि का

ऋणियों/सह-ऋणियों/बंधककर्ताओं/जमानतदारों का ध्यान प्रतिभूत आस्तियों के मोचन के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की थारा 13 की उप धारा (8) के उपबंधों की ओर, आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

सम्पत्ति के सभी अंश व अंग गठित होते है जिसमें भूमि का क्षेत्रफल 4 एकड़, खसरा नं. 20,

किला नं. 2 (8-0), 3(8-0), 4(8-0), 5(8-0), गांव किडावली के राजस्व एस्टेट के

अंदर, तहसील एवं जिला फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा में स्थित। (यहां इसे आगे "अनुसूची सम्पत्ति"

अचल संपत्ति का वर्णन

MPS Infotecnics Limited CIN: L30007DL1989PLC131190

Regd. Office: 703, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001 Ph. No.: +91 11 43571044; Fax: +91 11 43571047

Email: info@mpsinfotec.com; Website: www.mpsinfotecnics.com

Notice

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29, of the Listing Regulations 2015, meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Thursday, 30° July, 2020 at 1:00 p.m. at the registered office of the Company at 703, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001, inter-alia, to consider and approve Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2020.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.mpsinfotec.com under Investors Zone and the same has been uploaded in NEAPS and BSE Listing Center and is also available on Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For MPS Infotecnics Limited

Sd/-Garima Singh Place: New Delhi Company Secretary Date: 23.07.2020

कर्जदार : एलईईएल इलेक्ट्रीकल्स लि.

पंजीकृत पता : यूनिट नंबर 8, ब्लॉक-ए, ककराला मेन रोड, सेक्टर-80, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-22, नोएडा, गौतमबुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश-201305

एतदद्वारा निम्नवर्णित व्यक्तियों को सूचना दी जाती है कि आरबीआई मास्टर सर्कुलर द्वारा निर्धारित अनुसार साशय चूककर्ताओं की पहचान हेतु कार्यवाही आरंभ की गई है तथा आईडीबीआई बैंक द्वारा जारी कारण बताओ नोटिस बिना तामील / बिना सुपुर्दगी वापस प्राप्त हुआ है।

नाम एवं पता	पदनाम	साशय चूककर्ता हेतु मानदंड
श्री अजय डोगरा, निवांसी : एल-30/11, डीएलएफ सिटी-।।, गुड़गांव-122002	पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक	क्लॉज 2.1.3(बी): निधियों का उपयोगान्तर: यूनिट ने उधारदाता के प्रति अपने मुगतान/प्रतिमुगतान दायित्वों की पूर्ति में यूक की है तथा उधारदाता से प्राप्त वित्त का
श्रीमती गीता अजीत टेकचंद, निवासी : मकान नंबर सी–630, सुशांत लोक, फेज–1, ग्राम कन्हाई, गुड़गांव–122009	गैर-कार्यपालक स्वतंत्र निदेशक	को ह तथा उधारदाता स प्राप्त वित्त का उपयोग उन विनिर्देष्ट प्रयोजनों हेतु नहीं किया है, जिसके लिए वित्त प्राप्त किया गया था, अपितु निधियों को उपयोगान्तर अन्य प्रयोजनों हेत् किया है।
श्रीमती दीप्ति सहायं निवासी : मकानं नंबर 31, चित्रा विहार, नई दिल्ली—110092	गैर—कार्यपालक स्वतंत्र निदेशक	2.2.1(बी) : उधार ती गई निधियों को उन प्रयोजनों / गरिविधियों अध्या आस्ति सृजन से इतर कार्यों में लगाना, जिनके तिए ऋण स्वीकृत किया गया था।
मैससं हिमालयन मिनरल्स वाटर प्रा. लि., सी–1/1, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, सेलाकी, देहरादून, उत्तराखंड–248001	कार्पोरेट गारेंटर	2.2.1(सी) : निधियां, मिन्न तौर-तरीकों द्वारा, अनुषंगी/समूह कम्पनियों अथवा अन्य कार्पोरेट को अंतरित करना। 2.2.1(डी) : उधारदाता की पूर्व अनुमति के बिना निधियों का लेन-देन उभारदाता बैंक अथवा संघ सदस्शों से इतर किसी अन्य बैंक के माध्यम से करना।

उपरोक्त व्यक्ति, यदि वे इच्छुक हैं, इस सूचना की तिथि से 15 दिन के भीतर कारण बताएं कि क्यों नहीं उन्हें साशय यूककर्ता घोषित किया जाए तथा आरबीआई को प्रतिवेदित किया जाए ।

तिथि: 22.07.2020 स्थानः नई दिल्ली भवदीय, प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड

परिशिष्ट IV देखें नियम 8(1) कब्चा सचना (अचल संपत्ति हेतु)

(प्राधिकृत अधिकारी)

डीएमआई फाईनेंस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड

इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने सिक्योरिटाइजेशन एंड रिकन्स्ट्रशन ऑफ फायनांशियल असेट्स एंड ए-फोर्समेन्ट ऑफ सिक्योरीटी इंटरेस्ट एक्ट, 2002 के अंतर्गत और नियम 3 के साथ धारा 13(12) के साथ सिक्योरीटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेन्ट) रूल्स, 2002 के साथ पढ़ते हुए प्राप्त अधिकारों का उपयोग करके कर्जदार अमित सागर और भारती सागर को 26.07.2019 की सूचना में वर्णन के अनुसार कर्ज खाता नं.HHLNOI00447667 की राशि रू.34,30,781/- (रुपए चौंतीस लाख तीस हजार सात सौ इक्यासी मात्र) और 25.07.2019 के अनुसार उस पर ब्याज उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ती की ता-रीख से स्पष्ट 60 दिनों के भीतर चुकता करने का आवाहन करते हुए अभियाचना सूचना जारी की थी। धनराशि चुकता करने में कर्जदारों के असफल रहने पर एतत्तद्वारा कर्जदार और सर्व सामान्य जनता को सूचना दी जाती है कि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त कानून की धारा 13 की उप धारा 4 के साथ उक्त कानून के नियम 8 के तहत सिक्योरीटी ईन्ट्रेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेन्ट) रूल्स, 2002 के तहत प्राप्त अधिकारों का कार्यान्वयन करके 21.07.2020 को संपत्ति पर आधिपत्य कर लिया है। विशेषतः कर्जदारों और सामान्यतः जनता को एतत्द्वारा संम्पति के साथ सौदा नहीं करने के लिए



(CIN-L65190MH2004GOI148838)

एनपीए प्रबंधन समूह प्रथम तल, वीडियोकॉन टावर ई-1, झंडेवालान एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली-110055.

फोनः 011- बर्गायः प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता ई-मेलः बाईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड लिस्टिंग वि

कॉर्पो कार्याल

की बैठक गुरूवा अन्य बातों के अन्य बातों के स

परिणाम और स अनुमोदन के लि 14 30 जून 2020 को समाप्त

स्थानः नई दिल दिनांकः 22.07.2 - - - - - - लिमटेड के लिए

ह./- दिनेश मिश्रा कंपनी सचिव ओसवाद जब तक कि जमाकर्ताओं के

CIN: L7 अनुरोध है कि वे डिपॉजिटरी

तैमूर दूर इन्ड फॉर्म में शेयर रखने वाले दूर करें। के साथ अपडेट करें।

ई-मेलः CS वेबसाइटः भ

विनिगमन 47

कि 31 मार्च, ECTOR-28, GURUGRAM-लिए लेखा परीकाद Properties, which are पर विचार, अनु 🕳 Facilities disburshed to ओवरसीज लिंब TE LIMITED, GURGAON, कार्यालय में बृह कार्य of the same pasted in 2,00 बजे आ = ce of SUB REGISTRAR, यह सूचना क GE No. 143/90-91 and a seashtd.cor वेबसाइट यानि 14-09-2006 registered in जा सकती है। ब्रिट on Page No. 51 and the

-2009 in the Office of SUB B. THIRD FLOOR SUPER स्थानः नई वि nucled on a piece of land तारीखः 22 क of Vilages SILOKHERA

OYAL & (2) Mrs. MONIKA

Fice of SUB REGISTRAR, 84 and a copy of the same भावेल बट्ट of SUB REGISTRAR, [CIN: LEUPER AREA 1484.65 Sq. पंजीकृत _{hid} measuring 37 Kanals 17 कनॉट रें TEHSIL & DISTRICT ईमेल: EEP GOYAL Sio. Sh. RAM वेबसाइट दूरर 152/7-8 on DATED 01-02-

इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनांस लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एम-62 और 63, पहली मंजिल, कनॉट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110001 CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029

ई- मेल: homeloans@indiabulls.com, टेलि : 0124-6681199, फैक्स : 0124-6681240, वेबसाईट: http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com

सूचना

कंपनी के इक्विटी शेअरधारकों के ध्यान के लिए विषय: कंपनी के इक्विटी शेअरों का निवेशक शिक्षा और संरक्षण कोष (आईईपीएफ) में स्थानांतरण